ideallux | Glim Compact

Code

[tem name
Insulation class

IP

Power

Bulb | LED included
Net Weight
Volume

Base / Hole

229591
GLIM COMPACT PL4 BIANCO

Class Il

20

GU10 max 4 x 50W

123943 GU10 07W 640Lm 3000K
1,040 Kg

0,0091 md

8x45cm

8cm

45 cm

3aBaHTa>KeHo 3 mamadecor.ua

14 cm

CEILING LAMP

Total powder painted metal frame
available in white or black color.
Adjustable diffuser with replaceable
bulb.

Suggestion


https://mamadecor.ua

